cscr nom
1 VILLATE Michel
2 AYESTARAN Sébastien
3 DELPEY Jacques
4 BERLAND Roger
4 ETCHEBARNE Jean-Francois
4 GIORGI Bernard
7 LABARBE Bernard
8 COURREGELONGUE Serge
9 BERGES Guy
9 FAVIER Pierre

cat

Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V

pays

AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

MIDI PYRENEES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

MIDI PYRENEES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

club

T. C. DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

B.T.C. COTE BASQUE

B.T. ST HUBERT BLAGNAC

B.T.C. BERGERACOIS

COMITE BASCO/LANDAIS B.T.CORPO
B.T. CAPVERNOIS

S.A.S.S. BALL TRAP

MONTAUD B.T.C.

B.T.C. DU MARSAN

COMITE BASCO/LANDAIS B.T.CORPO

ri

20
24
18
22
19
21
23
18
20
18

r2

21
19
23
20
17
16
21
18
17
18

r3

22
20
20
18
22
22
17
20
19
19

r4

21
20
21
20
22
21
18
17
16
17

total

84
83
82
80
80
80
79
73
72
72



bl

b2



